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EVENT 401 Girls Open 400m Freestyle           

 
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Sophie RAMSHAW 9 Co Leeds   5:35.54   349  
 50m    37.31 100m  1:19.88 150m  2:03.12 200m  2:47.04 250m  3:29.49 300m  4:14.18 350m  4:55.21 400m  5:35.54 
    37.31    42.57    43.24    43.92    42.45    44.69    41.03    40.33 
2. Valeria PINERA-LEVITA 9 Co Leeds   5:54.15   297  
 50m    38.27 100m  1:24.08 150m  2:10.34 200m  2:56.45 250m  3:43.30 300m  4:29.19 350m  5:13.91 400m  5:54.15 
    38.27    45.81    46.26    46.11    46.85    45.89    44.72    40.24 
3. Chloe MALONEY 9 Co Leeds   5:57.42   289  
 50m    39.46 100m  1:24.74 150m  2:10.62 200m  2:56.79 250m  3:43.00 300m  4:29.12 350m  5:15.15 400m  5:57.42 
    39.46    45.28    45.88    46.17    46.21    46.12    46.03    42.27 
4. Elizabeth DIXON 9 Co Leeds   5:58.21   287  
 50m    41.26 100m  1:26.51 150m  2:13.54 200m  3:00.42 250m  3:46.34 300m  4:30.42 350m  5:16.72 400m  5:58.21 
    41.26    45.25    47.03    46.88    45.92    44.08    46.30    41.49 
5. Kate ROBERTS 9 Leyland Barr   6:19.90   241  
 50m    45.76 100m  1:33.88 150m  2:22.13 200m  3:10.41 250m  3:58.44 300m  4:45.79 350m  5:35.03 400m  6:19.90 
    45.76    48.12    48.25    48.28    48.03    47.35    49.24    44.87 
6. Leah MORRIS 9 Northgate   7:13.70   162  
 50m    47.26 100m  1:40.62 150m  2:35.40 200m  3:30.34 250m  4:26.25 300m  5:22.19 350m  6:19.01 400m  7:13.70 
    47.26    53.36    54.78    54.94    55.91    55.94    56.82    54.69 
  Victoria SIBOVA 9 KingstonHull  DNC     

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Millie WILLIAMS 10 Co Leeds   5:40.21   335  
 50m    38.33 100m  1:21.59 150m  2:05.32 200m  2:48.83 250m  3:32.13 300m  4:15.47 350m  4:59.42 400m  5:40.21 
    38.33    43.26    43.73    43.51    43.30    43.34    43.95    40.79 
2. Darcey CROSSLEY 10 Co Leeds   5:40.32   335  
 50m    37.22 100m  1:20.58 150m  2:04.44 200m  2:48.92 250m  3:33.63 300m  4:17.78 350m  5:00.21 400m  5:40.32 
    37.22    43.36    43.86    44.48    44.71    44.15    42.43    40.11 
3. Ava RANSOME 10 Co Leeds   5:41.79   331  
 50m    39.00 100m  1:22.00 150m  2:05.70 200m  2:49.20 250m  3:32.77 300m  4:17.07 350m  5:00.56 400m  5:41.79 
    39.00    43.00    43.70    43.50    43.57    44.30    43.49    41.23 
4. Charlotte SHAW 10 Co Leeds   5:46.90   316  
 50m    37.14 100m  1:19.84 150m  2:04.61 200m  2:49.36 250m  3:33.71 300m  4:18.47 350m  5:04.90 400m  5:46.90 
    37.14    42.70    44.77    44.75    44.35    44.76    46.43    42.00 
5. Izzy SYKES 10 Co Leeds   5:48.12   313  
 50m    38.74 100m  1:23.55 150m  2:08.50 200m  2:53.51 250m  3:39.44 300m  4:24.54 350m  5:08.41 400m  5:48.12 
    38.74    44.81    44.95    45.01    45.93    45.10    43.87    39.71 
6. Alex NEWTON 10 Co Leeds   5:48.15   313  
 50m    39.13 100m  1:24.66 150m  2:09.74 200m  2:55.38 250m  3:40.13 300m  4:25.00 350m  5:08.04 400m  5:48.15 
    39.13    45.53    45.08    45.64    44.75    44.87    43.04    40.11 
7. Megan DOHERTY 10 Leyland Barr   5:49.58   309  
 50m    40.23 100m  1:26.59 150m  2:13.05 200m  2:59.21 250m  3:44.83 300m  4:29.91 350m  5:11.98 400m  5:49.58 
    40.23    46.36    46.46    46.16    45.62    45.08    42.07    37.60 
8. Charlotte MORETON 10 Co Leeds   5:52.28   302  
 50m    40.39 100m  1:25.23 150m  2:10.71 200m  2:55.97 250m  3:40.98 300m  4:26.72 350m  5:11.52 400m  5:52.28 
    40.39    44.84    45.48    45.26    45.01    45.74    44.80    40.76 
9. Serenity BOWEN 10 Northgate   6:04.07   273  
 50m    40.71 100m  1:28.39 150m  2:14.99 200m  3:02.65 250m  3:49.10 300m  4:35.36 350m  5:21.16 400m  6:04.07 
    40.71    47.68    46.60    47.66    46.45    46.26    45.80    42.91 
10. Millie SALMON 10 KingstonHull   6:04.51   272  
 50m    40.30 100m  1:26.08 150m  2:13.92 200m  3:01.66 250m  3:48.70 300m  4:36.74 350m  5:23.38 400m  6:04.51 
    40.30    45.78    47.84    47.74    47.04    48.04    46.64    41.13 
11. Ellie Mae MACQUALTER 10 KingstonHull   6:24.59   232  
 50m    43.79 100m  1:32.69 150m  2:23.48 200m  3:13.26 250m  4:04.54 300m  4:54.78 350m  5:41.20 400m  6:24.59 
    43.79    48.90    50.79    49.78    51.28    50.24    46.42    43.39 
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Martha CALLAGHAN 11 Co Leeds   4:56.39   507  
 50m    34.65 100m  1:11.81 150m  1:49.68 200m  2:27.12 250m  3:05.70 300m  3:43.30 350m  4:20.96 400m  4:56.39 
    34.65    37.16    37.87    37.44    38.58    37.60    37.66    35.43 
2. Anna ASHCROFT 11 Co Leeds   5:00.02   489  
 50m    35.51 100m  1:13.75 150m  1:51.31 200m  2:29.38 250m  3:06.64 300m  3:44.55 350m  4:22.30 400m  5:00.02 
    35.51    38.24    37.56    38.07    37.26    37.91    37.75    37.72 
3. Christina BLACK 11 Co Leeds   5:11.96   435  
 50m    35.53 100m  1:14.47 150m  1:54.43 200m  2:34.00 250m  3:14.26 300m  3:53.57 350m  4:33.85 400m  5:11.96 
    35.53    38.94    39.96    39.57    40.26    39.31    40.28    38.11 
4. Millie WELLS 11 Ellesmere Co   5:18.65   408  
 50m    34.96 100m  1:15.66 150m  1:56.86 200m  2:36.90 250m  3:17.87 300m  3:59.02 350m  4:38.97 400m  5:18.65 
    34.96    40.70    41.20    40.04    40.97    41.15    39.95    39.68 
5. Maeve CARROLL 11 Co Leeds   5:19.24   406  
 50m    35.37 100m  1:15.76 150m  1:56.29 200m  2:37.57 250m  3:17.97 300m  3:59.25 350m  4:39.78 400m  5:19.24 
    35.37    40.39    40.53    41.28    40.40    41.28    40.53    39.46 
6. Hannah MORRIS 11 Leyland Barr   5:23.08   392  
 50m    36.00 100m  1:16.71 150m  1:57.76 200m  2:40.01 250m  3:21.25 300m  4:04.04 350m  4:45.11 400m  5:23.08 
    36.00    40.71    41.05    42.25    41.24    42.79    41.07    37.97 
7. Hannah O'BRIEN 11 Blackpool Aq   5:24.06   388  
 50m    35.00 100m  1:14.60 150m  1:55.63 200m  2:37.01 250m  3:18.74 300m  4:01.28 350m  4:42.74 400m  5:24.06 
    35.00    39.60    41.03    41.38    41.73    42.54    41.46    41.32 
8. Sedona REED 11 Co Leeds   5:27.05   377  
 50m    36.25 100m  1:18.68 150m  2:01.16 200m  2:42.74 250m  3:24.96 300m  4:06.92 350m  4:47.99 400m  5:27.05 
    36.25    42.43    42.48    41.58    42.22    41.96    41.07    39.06 
9. Mae JOHNSTONE 11 Co Leeds   5:35.10   351  
 50m    37.41 100m  1:19.91 150m  2:03.06 200m  2:45.40 250m  3:28.65 300m  4:11.66 350m  4:54.10 400m  5:35.10 
    37.41    42.50    43.15    42.34    43.25    43.01    42.44    41.00 
10. Hannah WENDT 11 Co Lincoln P   5:38.85   339  
 50m    37.62 100m  1:20.23 150m  2:04.83 200m  2:49.49 250m  3:33.32 300m  4:17.11 350m  4:59.67 400m  5:38.85 
    37.62    42.61    44.60    44.66    43.83    43.79    42.56    39.18 
11. Eve LAWSON 11 Co Leeds   5:54.21   297  
 50m    39.96 100m  1:24.18 150m  2:08.74 200m  2:53.72 250m  3:38.64 300m  4:24.81 350m  5:10.24 400m  5:54.21 
    39.96    44.22    44.56    44.98    44.92    46.17    45.43    43.97 
12. Erin THORN 11 Co Leeds   5:56.94   290  
 50m    39.41 100m  1:25.63 150m  2:12.46 200m  2:58.75 250m  3:44.16 300m  4:30.72 350m  5:15.54 400m  5:56.94 
    39.41    46.22    46.83    46.29    45.41    46.56    44.82    41.40 
13. Sophia OSBORNE 11 KingstonHull   6:07.58   266  
 50m    42.24 100m  1:29.58 150m  2:17.66 200m  3:04.29 250m  3:51.51 300m  4:38.19 350m  5:23.59 400m  6:07.58 
    42.24    47.34    48.08    46.63    47.22    46.68    45.40    43.99 
14. Olivia SIMPSON 11 Leyland Barr   6:22.67   235  
 50m    43.06 100m  1:31.54 150m  2:21.22 200m  3:11.38 250m  4:00.79 300m  4:50.41 350m  5:39.41 400m  6:22.67 
    43.06    48.48    49.68    50.16    49.41    49.62    49.00    43.26 
15. Helin ZIRAR 11 KingstonHull   6:27.30   227  
 50m    45.14 100m  1:35.23 150m  2:26.34 200m  3:17.80 250m  4:06.87 300m  4:56.68 350m  5:42.33 400m  6:27.30 
    45.14    50.09    51.11    51.46    49.07    49.81    45.65    44.97 
  Rachel WEBB 11 Co Lincoln P  DNC     
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Megan SHARP 12 Co Leeds   4:45.53   567  
 50m    33.81 100m  1:10.08 150m  1:46.62 200m  2:22.95 250m  2:58.82 300m  3:34.98 350m  4:10.99 400m  4:45.53 
    33.81    36.27    36.54    36.33    35.87    36.16    36.01    34.54 
2. Eleanor KAY 12 Bolton Metro   4:46.74   560  
 50m    31.98 100m  1:08.19 150m  1:44.32 200m  2:21.55 250m  2:57.94 300m  3:35.35 350m  4:11.36 400m  4:46.74 
    31.98    36.21    36.13    37.23    36.39    37.41    36.01    35.38 
3. Iona LOGAN 12 Co Leeds   4:47.39   557  
 50m    34.11 100m  1:10.64 150m  1:47.28 200m  2:23.80 250m  3:00.19 300m  3:37.25 350m  4:13.97 400m  4:47.39 
    34.11    36.53    36.64    36.52    36.39    37.06    36.72    33.42 
4. Isla WILLIAMS 12 Co Leeds   4:51.91   531  
 50m    33.75 100m  1:10.19 150m  1:47.87 200m  2:25.84 250m  3:02.40 300m  3:40.20 350m  4:16.33 400m  4:51.91 
    33.75    36.44    37.68    37.97    36.56    37.80    36.13    35.58 
5. Sasha LONG 12 Co Leeds   4:53.23   524  
 50m    33.53 100m  1:10.88 150m  1:48.88 200m  2:26.15 250m  3:03.53 300m  3:40.99 350m  4:17.54 400m  4:53.23 
    33.53    37.35    38.00    37.27    37.38    37.46    36.55    35.69 
6. Jess WIDDOWSON 12 Co Leeds   4:56.35   507  
 50m    34.60 100m  1:12.12 150m  1:49.86 200m  2:27.32 250m  3:05.04 300m  3:42.34 350m  4:20.15 400m  4:56.35 
    34.60    37.52    37.74    37.46    37.72    37.30    37.81    36.20 
7. Asha TURNER-TARR 12 Ellesmere Co   4:57.47   502  
 50m    32.91 100m  1:09.28 150m  1:46.67 200m  2:25.33 250m  3:03.51 300m  3:43.14 350m  4:20.88 400m  4:57.47 
    32.91    36.37    37.39    38.66    38.18    39.63    37.74    36.59 
8. Neve PRIOR 12 Bolton Metro   5:08.85   448  
 50m    36.25 100m  1:14.71 150m  1:54.62 200m  2:33.94 250m  3:14.19 300m  3:53.21 350m  4:32.72 400m  5:08.85 
    36.25    38.46    39.91    39.32    40.25    39.02    39.51    36.13 
9. Philippa BROMLEY 12 Co Leeds   5:17.50   413  
 50m    34.83 100m  1:14.71 150m  1:55.17 200m  2:36.65 250m  3:17.24 300m  3:58.43 350m  4:38.34 400m  5:17.50 
    34.83    39.88    40.46    41.48    40.59    41.19    39.91    39.16 
10. Abbie MYERS 12 Leyland Barr   5:20.42   401  
 50m    35.80 100m  1:15.47 150m  1:56.37 200m  2:37.50 250m  3:19.84 300m  4:01.19 350m  4:42.86 400m  5:20.42 
    35.80    39.67    40.90    41.13    42.34    41.35    41.67    37.56 
11. Ella PROCTOR 12 Co Leeds   5:25.86   382  
 50m    35.34 100m  1:17.02 150m  1:59.19 200m  2:41.29 250m  3:23.53 300m  4:05.96 350m  4:47.14 400m  5:25.86 
    35.34    41.68    42.17    42.10    42.24    42.43    41.18    38.72 
12. Kira OLDROYD 12 Co Leeds   5:36.92   345  
 50m    36.27 100m  1:17.63 150m  2:01.76 200m  2:44.88 250m  3:29.75 300m  4:13.07 350m  4:55.04 400m  5:36.92 
    36.27    41.36    44.13    43.12    44.87    43.32    41.97    41.88 
13. Parsa RAJABALIAN 12 KingstonHull   5:46.02   319  
 50m    38.72 100m  1:22.37 150m  2:06.67 200m  2:51.42 250m  3:36.00 300m  4:20.11 350m  5:04.36 400m  5:46.02 
    38.72    43.65    44.30    44.75    44.58    44.11    44.25    41.66 
14. Grace ADAMS 12 Leyland Barr   6:01.21   280  
 50m    42.34 100m  1:28.86 150m  2:15.87 200m  3:01.82 250m  3:47.87 300m  4:34.89 350m  5:20.50 400m  6:01.21 
    42.34    46.52    47.01    45.95    46.05    47.02    45.61    40.71 
15. Lemoni TRURAN 12 Chorley Marl   6:04.53   272  
 50m    41.62 100m  1:27.79 150m  2:14.51 200m  3:01.80 250m  3:49.45 300m  4:37.15 350m  5:23.32 400m  6:04.53 
    41.62    46.17    46.72    47.29    47.65    47.70    46.17    41.21 
16. Gracie DYSON 12 Chorley Marl   6:17.12   246  
 50m    40.48 100m  1:28.93 150m  2:17.35 200m  3:06.50 250m  3:55.46 300m  4:45.66 350m  5:33.76 400m  6:17.12 
    40.48    48.45    48.42    49.15    48.96    50.20    48.10    43.36 
  Ellie DIBB 12 Co Leeds  DNC     
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Katie HALE 13 Ellesmere Co   4:42.35   587  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:42.67 200m  2:18.59 250m  2:54.36 300m  3:30.52 350m  4:06.57 400m  4:42.35 
    32.21    35.22    35.24    35.92    35.77    36.16    36.05    35.78 
2. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 13 Co Leeds   4:43.70   579  
 50m    33.01 100m  1:08.60 150m  1:44.72 200m  2:20.84 250m  2:56.70 300m  3:32.81 350m  4:08.69 400m  4:43.70 
    33.01    35.59    36.12    36.12    35.86    36.11    35.88    35.01 
3. Freya JOHNSON 13 Co Leeds   4:45.77   566  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:08.79 150m  1:44.96 200m  2:21.37 250m  2:57.70 300m  3:34.38 350m  4:10.55 400m  4:45.77 
    33.06    35.73    36.17    36.41    36.33    36.68    36.17    35.22 
4. Niamh CARROLL 13 Co Leeds   4:47.88   554  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:08.47 150m  1:44.51 200m  2:21.71 250m  2:58.07 300m  3:35.40 350m  4:11.74 400m  4:47.88 
    32.35    36.12    36.04    37.20    36.36    37.33    36.34    36.14 
5. Laura DICKINSON 13 Lincoln Vulc   4:56.28   508  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:08.64 150m  1:46.59 200m  2:24.87 250m  3:02.88 300m  3:41.65 350m  4:19.73 400m  4:56.28 
    32.28    36.36    37.95    38.28    38.01    38.77    38.08    36.55 
6. Francesca CULLEN 13 Bolton Metro   4:59.13   493  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:10.95 150m  1:49.53 200m  2:28.32 250m  3:06.65 300m  3:45.44 350m  4:23.46 400m  4:59.13 
    32.95    38.00    38.58    38.79    38.33    38.79    38.02    35.67 
7. Rosie LINLEY 13 Leyland Barr   4:59.14   493  
 50m    33.73 100m  1:11.65 150m  1:50.37 200m  2:29.10 250m  3:07.62 300m  3:45.97 350m  4:23.58 400m  4:59.14 
    33.73    37.92    38.72    38.73    38.52    38.35    37.61    35.56 
8. Jolie MCGREAVY 13 Co Leeds   5:01.13   484  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:09.49 150m  1:47.57 200m  2:25.78 250m  3:04.35 300m  3:43.24 350m  4:22.35 400m  5:01.13 
    33.06    36.43    38.08    38.21    38.57    38.89    39.11    38.78 
9. Lydia JONES 13 Co Lincoln P   5:03.66   472  
 50m    33.84 100m  1:12.49 150m  1:51.82 200m  2:30.60 250m  3:10.64 300m  3:50.53 350m  4:28.06 400m  5:03.66 
    33.84    38.65    39.33    38.78    40.04    39.89    37.53    35.60 
10. Rebecca DUNN 13 Co Leeds   5:04.27   469  
 50m    34.18 100m  1:12.07 150m  1:50.69 200m  2:30.33 250m  3:08.41 300m  3:47.85 350m  4:26.87 400m  5:04.27 
    34.18    37.89    38.62    39.64    38.08    39.44    39.02    37.40 
11. Abigail HEALD 13 Co Leeds   5:04.77   467  
 50m    33.56 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:49.98 200m  2:29.86 250m  3:09.25 300m  3:48.75 350m  4:27.16 400m  5:04.77 
    33.56    37.96    38.46    39.88    39.39    39.50    38.41    37.61 
12. Milli-Jo MACDONALD 13 Arnold   5:06.83   457  
 50m    34.03 100m  1:12.00 150m  1:50.85 200m  2:29.82 250m  3:09.78 300m  3:49.48 350m  4:29.34 400m  5:06.83 
    34.03    37.97    38.85    38.97    39.96    39.70    39.86    37.49 
13. Amy PICKARD 13 Co Leeds   5:08.83   448  
 50m    36.35 100m  1:14.98 150m  1:55.02 200m  2:34.21 250m  3:14.28 300m  3:52.93 350m  4:32.89 400m  5:08.83 
    36.35    38.63    40.04    39.19    40.07    38.65    39.96    35.94 
14. Ella CARTER 13 Bolton Metro   5:17.14   414  
 50m    35.83 100m  1:15.70 150m  1:56.31 200m  2:37.63 250m  3:17.58 300m  3:58.72 350m  4:38.75 400m  5:17.14 
    35.83    39.87    40.61    41.32    39.95    41.14    40.03    38.39 
15. Rebecca WARD 13 Leyland Barr   5:27.49   376  
 50m    35.54 100m  1:16.09 150m  1:58.55 200m  2:41.78 250m  3:24.45 300m  4:07.09 350m  4:48.91 400m  5:27.49 
    35.54    40.55    42.46    43.23    42.67    42.64    41.82    38.58 
16. Callie WOOD 13 Bolton Metro   5:27.82   375  
 50m    36.98 100m  1:17.77 150m  1:59.33 200m  2:41.96 250m  3:23.90 300m  4:06.53 350m  4:47.70 400m  5:27.82 
    36.98    40.79    41.56    42.63    41.94    42.63    41.17    40.12 
17. Hannah BROWN 13 Leyland Barr   5:38.89   339  
 50m    37.01 100m  1:18.13 150m  2:00.32 200m  2:43.70 250m  3:27.42 300m  4:11.77 350m  4:55.90 400m  5:38.89 
    37.01    41.12    42.19    43.38    43.72    44.35    44.13    42.99 
18. Mia ASCROFT 13 Leyland Barr   5:39.11   339  
 50m    37.42 100m  1:19.74 150m  2:03.45 200m  2:47.18 250m  3:31.14 300m  4:15.35 350m  4:58.89 400m  5:39.11 
    37.42    42.32    43.71    43.73    43.96    44.21    43.54    40.22 
19. Eva BALDWIN 13 Bolton Metro   5:46.38   318  
 50m    37.80 100m  1:22.05 150m  2:06.45 200m  2:51.51 250m  3:35.33 300m  4:19.91 350m  5:04.05 400m  5:46.38 
    37.80    44.25    44.40    45.06    43.82    44.58    44.14    42.33 
20. Beatrice PARKIN 13 Co Lincoln P   6:21.69   237  
 50m    45.57 100m  1:36.09 150m  2:25.65 200m  3:14.34 250m  4:02.94 300m  4:51.00 350m  5:37.47 400m  6:21.69 
    45.57    50.52    49.56    48.69    48.60    48.06    46.47    44.22 
21. Layla ALLTON 13 Chorley Marl   6:51.52   189  
 50m    43.95 100m  1:33.14 150m  2:26.00 200m  3:18.84 250m  4:11.78 300m  5:05.40 350m  5:58.83 400m  6:51.52 
    43.95    49.19    52.86    52.84    52.94    53.62    53.43    52.69 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Amelie TURNER 14 Co Leeds   4:44.09   576  
 50m    32.30 100m  1:07.81 150m  1:43.82 200m  2:19.58 250m  2:55.63 300m  3:31.76 350m  4:08.15 400m  4:44.09 
    32.30    35.51    36.01    35.76    36.05    36.13    36.39    35.94 
2. Caitlin O'BRIEN 14 Blackpool Aq   4:50.22   540  
 50m    32.25 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:44.53 200m  2:21.90 250m  2:59.80 300m  3:37.46 350m  4:15.20 400m  4:50.22 
    32.25    35.40    36.88    37.37    37.90    37.66    37.74    35.02 
3. Georgia ASHTON 14 Bolton Metro   4:54.27   518  
 50m    33.19 100m  1:10.17 150m  1:47.61 200m  2:25.50 250m  3:03.54 300m  3:42.17 350m  4:19.13 400m  4:54.27 
    33.19    36.98    37.44    37.89    38.04    38.63    36.96    35.14 
4. Isabel DUNN 14 Chorley Marl   5:04.14   469  
 50m    33.88 100m  1:12.17 150m  1:51.25 200m  2:31.06 250m  3:10.90 300m  3:50.43 350m  4:28.40 400m  5:04.14 
    33.88    38.29    39.08    39.81    39.84    39.53    37.97    35.74 
5. Olivia HUGHES 14 Bolton Metro   5:09.80   444  
 50m    35.03 100m  1:13.22 150m  1:52.82 200m  2:32.17 250m  3:12.19 300m  3:52.59 350m  4:31.91 400m  5:09.80 
    35.03    38.19    39.60    39.35    40.02    40.40    39.32    37.89 
6. Nyah HAYES 14 Co Leeds   5:18.34   409  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:11.78 150m  1:51.78 200m  2:32.98 250m  3:14.77 300m  3:55.95 350m  4:36.67 400m  5:18.34 
    33.48    38.30    40.00    41.20    41.79    41.18    40.72    41.67 
7. Molly ROBERTS 14 Halifax   5:18.47   409  
 50m    35.17 100m  1:14.74 150m  1:55.59 200m  2:36.82 250m  3:17.63 300m  3:58.69 350m  4:39.32 400m  5:18.47 
    35.17    39.57    40.85    41.23    40.81    41.06    40.63    39.15 
8. Anna BASFORD 14 Halifax   5:40.55   334  
 50m    37.27 100m  1:19.50 150m  2:02.67 200m  2:47.03 250m  3:31.79 300m  4:16.15 350m  5:00.81 400m  5:40.55 
    37.27    42.23    43.17    44.36    44.76    44.36    44.66    39.74 
9. Milly CORNES 14 Bolton Metro   5:54.90   295  
 50m    39.81 100m  1:24.39 150m  2:09.95 200m  2:55.63 250m  3:40.97 300m  4:26.77 350m  5:11.25 400m  5:54.90 
    39.81    44.58    45.56    45.68    45.34    45.80    44.48    43.65 
  Lola OKE 14 Ellesmere Co  DNC     

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Imogen RHODES 15 Ellesmere Co   4:38.74   610  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:07.20 150m  1:42.69 200m  2:18.56 250m  2:53.74 300m  3:28.99 350m  4:04.18 400m  4:38.74 
    31.51    35.69    35.49    35.87    35.18    35.25    35.19    34.56 
2. Ella BEARD 15 Bramcote   4:54.39   518  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:08.96 150m  1:46.68 200m  2:24.69 250m  3:02.73 300m  3:40.59 350m  4:18.26 400m  4:54.39 
    32.70    36.26    37.72    38.01    38.04    37.86    37.67    36.13 
3. Kate FORSHAW 15 Bolton Metro   5:03.40   473  
